s1
User’s Guide
Publication number 10433-92001
November 1999
For Safety information, Warranties, Regulatory information, and publishing information,
see the pages at the back of this book.
© Copyright Agilent Technologies Company 1998-1999
All Rights Reserved.

Other key features
• Narrow, sharp, replaceable probe tip.
• Browser attachment with ultra-sharp crown point.  Use this to probe the
circuit in debug mode.  The crown point will not easily slip off of the lead you
are probing.  The pogo pin allows hand movement without losing contact.
• An assortment of long and short ground leads for connecting to a wide variety
of points.
• Handle unscrews and pulls back to reduce the size of the probe.
• General-purpose retractable hook tip made of strong, durable music wire.
• Flexible, light-weight cable with kevlar strengthener.
• Multi-position barrel insulator exposes as much or as little probe ground as
desired at the probe tip.
• Probe comes in a convenient storage box, with labeled information on how to
reorder parts.
• Automatic Probe Identification Pin (Agilent 10441B only).
Agilent 10400A Family Agilent 10400B Family
10430A, 10431A, 10441A 10441B
10432A, 10433A, 10435A 10433B
10434A, 10436A 10436B
10437A 10437B
10438A, 10439A 10439B
10440A 10440B
10442A 10442B
10444A 10073B
3
Agilent 10400B Series Miniature Passive Oscilloscope Probes
Probe parts supplied